
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HIGHWAY	-	YSWS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,456.44
2025-07-01 Transfer	to	HackPad txn_ZeH9Bey -$700.00 $2,756.44
2025-07-01 Transfer	to	HackPad txn_GkHzPME -$550.00 $2,206.44
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_YRHxp9w $37.02 $2,243.46
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_YRHxpKq $37.20 $2,280.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Hunter	Zhuang txn_EyHwxvv -$10.00 $2,270.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Nick txn_AWHVPo9 -$10.00 $2,260.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Dhiaan	Dave txn_yXHY8Q9 -$28.00 $2,232.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	justuseram txn_kWHOmVb -$28.00 $2,204.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Joel	Mathews txn_YRHxpXo -$10.00 $2,194.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Veda txn_5wHKg8P -$10.00 $2,184.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Jessica	Pu txn_xQHdO0a -$28.00 $2,156.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Mikael	Gomez txn_JxHEd85 -$28.00 $2,128.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Indrek txn_9KH7lY0 -$28.00 $2,100.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Jeremy	Wang txn_XGH47On -$28.00 $2,072.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	James txn_mAHZMl8 -$28.00 $2,044.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Swiss txn_NQHZLw2 -$28.00 $2,016.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Aneek txn_gnHJwbW -$28.00 $1,988.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Bright	Li txn_V0HgNEd -$28.00 $1,960.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Link txn_QmH9AgG -$10.00 $1,950.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Zac txn_2zHOx9n -$28.00 $1,922.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Rohan	Vats-Fournier txn_oyHo9PY -$28.00 $1,894.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_WBHWR2W -$350.00 $1,544.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Arya txn_kWHOmEb -$50.00 $1,494.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Cody txn_78HyMrr -$50.00 $1,444.66
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_vgH4E0p -$168.00 $1,276.66
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_NQHZLWy $0.58 $1,277.24
2025-07-01 Grant	to	pranav txn_mAHZMPn -$150.00 $1,127.24
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Ben txn_2zHOxbz -$68.00 $1,059.24
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_oyHo9XV -$150.00 $909.24
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_MNH5ZE2 -$350.00 $559.24
2025-07-01 Grant	to	Thomas txn_4dHXV4p -$350.00 $209.24
2025-07-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Lucas11 txn_MNH5Zn7 -$8.00 $201.24
2025-07-01 Topup	of	grant	to	sarah txn_lZH50ad -$37.78 $163.46
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Dylan txn_OXH6alx -$150.00 $13.46
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Luke txn_PVHGzAY -$150.00 -$136.54
2025-07-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua	Lemon txn_LgHRg05 $1.11 -$135.43
2025-07-02 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_nEHpevY $1.95 -$133.48
2025-07-02 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78HyMM0 $10,000.00 $9,866.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Austin txn_9KH7l6v -$50.00 $9,816.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Sebastian	Scully txn_gnHJwe2 -$150.00 $9,666.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_NQHZLad -$350.00 $9,316.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_QmH9AVp -$150.00 $9,166.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Ayush txn_XGH47bd -$150.00 $9,016.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_V0HgNMm -$150.00 $8,866.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Shriya	Sreevathsa txn_mAHZM0V -$50.00 $8,816.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_OXH6aMG -$150.00 $8,666.52



2025-07-02 Grant	to	Agniva	Roy	Ganguly txn_EyHwxAq -$10.00 $8,656.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Patricio txn_yXHY8W5 -$10.00 $8,646.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Noah	Siegel txn_5wHKg96 -$28.00 $8,618.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Neelesh txn_kWHOmAn -$28.00 $8,590.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Liam	Newbill txn_JxHEdwp -$10.00 $8,580.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Shlok txn_YRHxpn6 -$10.00 $8,570.52
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Sameer txn_xQHdO8Z -$28.00 $8,542.52
2025-07-02 Alibaba	Hardware	for	Highway	Drone txn_lZH57PY -$297.13 $8,245.39
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_9KH7lEY $2.86 $8,248.25
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nimit txn_66HAJwn $4.89 $8,253.14
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dylan txn_a8HMpaV $3.48 $8,256.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_PVHG8bl -$168.00 $8,088.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Somebody	Else txn_OXH6E9b -$50.00 $8,038.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Rudy txn_WBHWZgV -$50.00 $7,988.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	miguelfgsantos txn_ZeH9yEV -$150.00 $7,838.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_yXHYGEK -$50.00 $7,788.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Nick txn_lZH57v6 -$28.00 $7,760.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_66HAb2W -$28.00 $7,732.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Sharon	Basovich txn_8rH72kN -$28.00 $7,704.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Michael	Bui txn_rYHPGy0 -$28.00 $7,676.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_K9HK86E -$50.00 $7,626.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Moses	Rabieh txn_78Hymgk -$28.00 $7,598.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Arjun txn_qkHRd4p -$28.00 $7,570.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Logan	Wheatcroft txn_vgH4MQV -$28.00 $7,542.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Miguel	Lorán txn_p5HoeJe -$350.00 $7,192.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Anicetus txn_WBHWZqV -$150.00 $7,042.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Eddy txn_ZeH9yPV -$50.00 $6,992.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Dylan txn_AWHVZoy -$150.00 $6,842.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Jay txn_kWHOQV8 -$50.00 $6,792.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Kevin txn_JxHE684 -$168.00 $6,624.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Ben txn_YRHxYXE -$168.00 $6,456.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_gnHJXbM -$150.00 $6,306.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Christian	J	Greene txn_NQHZJwK -$150.00 $6,156.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Felix	Wittwer txn_QmH96gw -$150.00 $6,006.62
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Aaron	Huang txn_XGH4eB5 -$150.00 $5,856.62
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_K9HK8bx $49.18 $5,905.80
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sebastian	Scully txn_vgH4Mwy $150.00 $6,055.80
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Luke txn_YRHxYlX -$150.00 $5,905.80
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Samhith txn_BZH0y4l -$150.00 $5,755.80
2025-07-03 Donation	from	sarah txn_brH7P6o $37.78 $5,793.58
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Evan	Yu txn_MNH5wXg $15.00 $5,808.58
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Arya	Mallick	Chakrabarti txn_OXH6qb6 $30.00 $5,838.58
2025-07-03 PCB	and	PCBA	for	Highway txn_nEHpR8p -$150.00 $5,688.58
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_p5Hoe2L $70.30 $5,758.88
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_OXH6EvO $113.99 $5,872.87
2025-07-04 Transfer	to	Undercity txn_LgHRr9e -$250.00 $5,622.87
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_oyHoNLn $12.20 $5,635.07
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Veda txn_gnHJXdB $4.49 $5,639.56
2025-07-05 Transfer	to	Duck's	Dividends txn_LgHRgKA -$600.00 $5,039.56
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Austin txn_xQHdr5g $50.00 $5,089.56
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_GkHzGGL $86.13 $5,175.69
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max	Worboys txn_brH7gga $23.77 $5,199.46
2025-07-05 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_a8HMp6o $15.75 $5,215.21
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_NQHZJyv -$15.75 $5,199.46
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_XGH4eyo $0.32 $5,199.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Wyatt txn_4dHX8bX -$150.00 $5,049.78
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	miguelfgsantos txn_LgHRrdQ $150.00 $5,199.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	ShyMike txn_0eH87E0 -$150.00 $5,049.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Rohanth	Marem txn_R2HVmJK -$28.00 $5,021.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Junya txn_evHoEZV -$10.00 $5,011.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Ryan	Raymond txn_brH7gR2 -$28.00 $4,983.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	William	Cagas txn_wNHA7ZR -$28.00 $4,955.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Jan txn_d7HYz2l -$10.00 $4,945.78



2025-07-05 Grant	to	Zach txn_zVHo9B4 -$28.00 $4,917.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Dimitri	Gunawan txn_lZH57z7 -$28.00 $4,889.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Iyas	Jaber txn_8rH72wO -$28.00 $4,861.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Felix	Wittwer txn_66HAbLL -$10.00 $4,851.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_p5Hoed5 -$150.00 $4,701.78
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Akhil txn_K9HK8k4 -$200.00 $4,501.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_78HymdV -$168.00 $4,333.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Junya txn_vgH4MyW -$50.00 $4,283.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Keyaan txn_xQHdrQn -$150.00 $4,133.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_9KH7nxg -$150.00 $3,983.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_gnHJXnJ -$68.00 $3,915.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_NQHZJkP -$50.00 $3,865.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Burger txn_QmH96e8 -$150.00 $3,715.78

2025-07-06 Grant	to	Adarsh	DG txn_V0HgX0l -$168.00 $3,547.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Rudy txn_oyHoNyz -$150.00 $3,397.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Kush txn_2zHOMRb -$150.00 $3,247.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_4dHX8yl -$68.00 $3,179.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Ethan txn_BZH0yPp -$150.00 $3,029.78
2025-07-06 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_MNH5vBr -$150.00 $2,879.78
2025-07-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_d7HYz0K $132.13 $3,011.91
2025-07-07 Grant	to	Scott	Chiang txn_wNHAexK -$150.00 $2,861.91
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Evan	Yu txn_BZH0eOL $20.00 $2,881.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Dristi	Roy txn_EyHwyRX -$28.00 $2,853.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_kWHOkgX -$28.00 $2,825.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_5wHKOmz -$28.00 $2,797.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Andy	Lin txn_yXHYemX -$28.00 $2,769.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Filmona	Mulugeta txn_YRHxwkq -$28.00 $2,741.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Alexey txn_JxHErVA -$10.00 $2,731.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Dylan	Itoh txn_xQHdqBm -$10.00 $2,721.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Meddy txn_9KH75zd -$10.00 $2,711.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Natasha	Doan txn_gnHJq8E -$28.00 $2,683.91
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Ryan	Abraham txn_NQHZyrE -$10.00 $2,673.91
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Wallis txn_WBHWOMW $3.03 $2,676.94
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kush txn_K9HKoEJ $11.50 $2,688.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_0eH8dyJ -$25.00 $2,663.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Arnav	R txn_lZH59Lq -$25.00 $2,638.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Dylan txn_8rH7ywR -$240.00 $2,398.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Eddy txn_vgH4aWA -$150.00 $2,248.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	johnathan.w1278 txn_qkHROmx -$28.00 $2,220.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_PVHGe9V -$10.00 $2,210.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	James	Lollback txn_WBHWOVz -$28.00 $2,182.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Decidous txn_ZeH9OXB -$10.00 $2,172.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Kai txn_xQHdqwb -$28.00 $2,144.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	AfterNoon	PM txn_9KH759M -$28.00 $2,116.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Samvit txn_gnHJqZa -$10.00 $2,106.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	nisakeshwani txn_NQHZyzB -$28.00 $2,078.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Augie txn_QmH9qy4 -$10.00 $2,068.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	p.ishita144 txn_V0Hg5qW -$28.00 $2,040.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	vivia.vijayakumar txn_XGH4ypG -$28.00 $2,012.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Adarsh	D txn_LgHR5BG -$168.00 $1,844.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_0eH8db8 -$168.00 $1,676.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Rainger	Yu txn_a8HM6ZB -$28.00 $1,648.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_lZH59wd -$168.00 $1,480.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Ryan	Farnell txn_d7HYlwP -$150.00 $1,330.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_wNHAe6k -$50.00 $1,280.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Kush txn_8rH7yOR -$50.00 $1,230.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Micah	Edwards txn_66HAlPK -$350.00 $880.44
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Koji	Ino txn_gnHJq6P -$150.00 $730.44
2025-07-08 WISE	INC	WISE txn_gnHJoBm -$24.03 $706.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Vincent	Lau txn_EyHw8Yz -$10.00 $696.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Ziyu	Zhu txn_yXHYwBW -$28.00 $668.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Pramsu	Pandey txn_5wHKoVA -$28.00 $640.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Toby txn_XGH4bm9 -$150.00 $490.41



2025-07-09 Grant	to	Nathan txn_V0HgMZa -$150.00 $340.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Fabio	Castro	Morffi txn_mAHZ0pY -$50.00 $290.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_BZH0W08 -$68.00 $222.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	27jambrose txn_4dHXnwB -$50.00 $172.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Estella txn_MNH58K9 -$10.00 $162.41
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Jake txn_BZH0W9N -$150.00 $12.41
2025-07-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lapis txn_brH7N9x $11.87 $24.28
2025-07-09 Grant	to	ziqiguan txn_LgHRLzW -$10.00 $14.28
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Aaron	Dam txn_brH7NQm -$28.00 -$13.72
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Bruhatt	Rao txn_0eH8paw -$10.00 -$23.72
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_a8HMmXn -$10.00 -$33.72
2025-07-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHARYY $2,000.00 $1,966.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	shaunaaronmccullough txn_66HAmNW -$10.00 $1,956.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Praneet	Dumpa txn_rYHPpO0 -$28.00 $1,928.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Saanvi txn_8rH7ldN -$28.00 $1,900.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_vgH4JAV -$28.00 $1,872.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	davidshcherbatykh txn_K9HKWzE -$28.00 $1,844.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	rbautista txn_78HyVqk -$28.00 $1,816.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Harry txn_qkHRwzp -$168.00 $1,648.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	hamzyabdi txn_nEHpP8e -$28.00 $1,620.28
2025-07-10 Grant	to	jaxfry999 txn_p5HoGge -$50.00 $1,570.28
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	geg txn_wNHARLY $108.39 $1,678.67
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Lance txn_rYHPpZb -$168.00 $1,510.67
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_evHok6e $6.07 $1,516.74
2025-07-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan txn_nEHpPlQ $26.17 $1,542.91
2025-07-11 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_mAHZ04o $10,000.00 $11,542.91
2025-07-11 Grant	to	Reem	Khalifa txn_brH7Nra -$10.00 $11,532.91
2025-07-12 Transfer	to	Duck's	Dividends txn_2zHOQR8 -$600.00 $10,932.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Mahin txn_YRHxNq7 -$10.00 $10,922.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Joshua	Tran txn_JxHEyAZ -$28.00 $10,894.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_YRHxNL7 -$28.00 $10,866.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Suhansh txn_xQHd6PR -$28.00 $10,838.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Yang txn_gnHJe74 -$10.00 $10,828.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Ruby	Ke txn_NQHZaKv -$10.00 $10,818.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	JONATHAN	GRECO txn_QmH9VNK -$28.00 $10,790.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Ashwin	Pandian txn_XGH4boo -$28.00 $10,762.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Prisca	Chien txn_LgHRLOQ -$28.00 $10,734.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	t3kkm0tt txn_d7HYmq6 -$28.00 $10,706.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Alex txn_wNHARqa -$28.00 $10,678.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Devom txn_LgHRLO9 -$28.00 $10,650.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	christian txn_MNH58GW -$28.00 $10,622.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Amiya	Saha txn_BZH0WxA -$10.00 $10,612.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_0eH8plA -$10.00 $10,602.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Olivia txn_a8HMmk4 -$28.00 $10,574.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Maxwell	L	Hack txn_R2HVZnK -$28.00 $10,546.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Sophia txn_GkHzXym -$10.00 $10,536.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Adarsh txn_evHokpV -$28.00 $10,508.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	hi txn_brH7Na2 -$28.00 $10,480.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Poojith	sriram txn_rYHPpvg -$168.00 $10,312.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	lexm txn_oyHoA8r -$28.00 $10,284.91
2025-07-12 Grant	to	Shayan txn_4dHXbQm -$28.00 $10,256.91
2025-07-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Keyaan txn_oyHoAoa $107.99 $10,364.90
2025-07-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	t3kkm0tt txn_XGH4pQ8 $7.06 $10,371.96
2025-07-12 Transfer	to	Duck's	Dividends txn_a8HMPdM -$240.00 $10,131.96
2025-07-14 WAYMO txn_MNH5kxq -$12.92 $10,119.04
2025-07-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jenin txn_vgH47Pm $24.50 $10,143.54
2025-07-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_JxHEwle $1.38 $10,144.92
2025-07-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_mAHZmqA $2.64 $10,147.56
2025-07-16 Lyft txn_brH7pqg -$26.97 $10,120.59
2025-07-17 Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_LgHRByV -$10.00 $10,110.59
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_a8HMZbg -$50.00 $10,060.59
2025-07-17 Grant	to	orcaman06 txn_MNH5Rwb -$28.00 $10,032.59
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_0eH8bz9 -$68.00 $9,964.59



2025-07-17 Grant	to	vinaykatta2007 txn_BZH0OQZ -$28.00 $9,936.59
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Rene txn_GkHzVP5 -$28.00 $9,908.59
2025-07-17 Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav	R txn_xQHd8wO -$50.00 $9,858.59
2025-07-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Logan	Wheatcroft txn_OXH6MKN $13.83 $9,872.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Aral txn_qkHRWJk -$28.00 $9,844.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Calvin txn_EyHwA0Y -$10.00 $9,834.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Lawri txn_yXHYWvY -$10.00 $9,824.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Efe	Caliskan txn_5wHK9eR -$10.00 $9,814.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	AYO txn_YRHxn7X -$28.00 $9,786.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Max txn_kWHOA9r -$10.00 $9,776.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Tian	Huai txn_V0HgoYB -$28.00 $9,748.42
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Vik txn_XGH4LvX -$28.00 $9,720.42
2025-07-17 Amazon txn_R2HVpOe -$2.19 $9,718.23
2025-07-17 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HMZrr -$26.73 $9,691.50
2025-07-18 Amazon txn_lZH5wmX -$205.43 $9,486.07
2025-07-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tharakesh	Rajesh txn_evHom0A $4.62 $9,490.69
2025-07-18 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_d7HYwJk $1.09 $9,491.78
2025-07-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anicetus txn_d7HYQ5d $90.74 $9,582.52
2025-07-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Wallis txn_LgHRpAv $4.28 $9,586.80
2025-07-18 Amazon txn_XGH4RmY -$14.60 $9,572.20
2025-07-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_BZH029Y -$69.92 $9,502.28
2025-07-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_OXH6zgX -$20.96 $9,481.32
2025-07-18 Amazon txn_yXHYlBz -$36.25 $9,445.07
2025-07-18 TARGET	T-1122 txn_OXH6zR7 -$120.57 $9,324.50
2025-07-19 Lyft txn_BZH02vO -$29.80 $9,294.70
2025-07-19 Transfer	to	Duck's	Dividends txn_0eH8K0z -$600.00 $8,694.70
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kyle	Davis txn_8rH7QMV $24.87 $8,719.57
2025-07-19 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Burger txn_evHowaV $7.00 $8,726.57
2025-07-19 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	PixelDust txn_zVHo854 -$7.00 $8,719.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Stephanie txn_LgHRpPp -$28.00 $8,691.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Martin	Reicher txn_a8HM50G -$28.00 $8,663.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Anay	Kshatriya txn_GkHzo5x -$10.00 $8,653.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Sojoo txn_d7HYQM0 -$28.00 $8,625.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Faru txn_R2HV4g2 -$28.00 $8,597.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Div txn_evHowX0 -$28.00 $8,569.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Kavin txn_brH7der -$28.00 $8,541.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Qwatrum txn_lZH5W6y -$28.00 $8,513.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Arush	Basliyal txn_0eH8Kke -$28.00 $8,485.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Oliwia	Klamżyńska txn_wNHAEad -$28.00 $8,457.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Tanisha	Arora txn_MNH5l9G -$28.00 $8,429.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Brian	Guan txn_zVHo806 -$28.00 $8,401.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	yetanotherdingus txn_BZH02Nk -$28.00 $8,373.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	chuyenluaga txn_zVHo8eJ -$28.00 $8,345.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Calvin txn_wNHAEr0 -$350.00 $7,995.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Junya txn_66HA8BV -$68.00 $7,927.57
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Irtaza txn_8rH7QzP -$150.00 $7,777.57
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	christian txn_NQHZYMN $15.27 $7,792.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_V0HgPd0 -$10.00 $7,782.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Sreekar txn_mAHZnoL -$68.00 $7,714.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Sidd txn_4dHXGrO -$150.00 $7,564.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_2zHOyZW -$150.00 $7,414.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Or	Galil txn_MNH5l7G -$50.00 $7,364.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Kush txn_oyHoRgG -$50.00 $7,314.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_BZH02Kk -$50.00 $7,264.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Praneet	Dumpa txn_LgHRp9J -$10.00 $7,254.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_evHow5d -$150.00 $7,104.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	krunchie	krunch txn_lZH5WOM -$68.00 $7,036.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Frenk	Ding txn_a8HM5l0 -$150.00 $6,886.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Dhiaan	Dave txn_a8HM5W0 -$10.00 $6,876.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_MNH5l4r -$50.00 $6,826.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Keyaan txn_4dHXGol -$50.00 $6,776.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_LgHRpmk -$10.00 $6,766.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Emely	Lugo txn_BZH02lp -$150.00 $6,616.84



2025-07-19 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_0eH8KAP -$50.00 $6,566.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Sharanya	N txn_R2HV4e7 -$68.00 $6,498.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Jakub	Bisikiewicz txn_GkHzo7Q -$150.00 $6,348.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	James txn_evHowY5 -$50.00 $6,298.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_d7HYQd4 -$150.00 $6,148.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_66HA8xz -$50.00 $6,098.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Sameer txn_8rH7QNX -$150.00 $5,948.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_rYHPgZG -$150.00 $5,798.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_K9HKLYo -$150.00 $5,648.84
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Madhav txn_p5HolwZ -$350.00 $5,298.84
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_PVHGaAr $0.38 $5,299.22
2025-07-19 Amazon txn_BZH02Kp -$32.17 $5,267.05
2025-07-19 Amazon txn_lZH5WdV -$57.68 $5,209.37
2025-07-19 TARGET	T-2766 txn_xQHd7pG -$43.75 $5,165.62
2025-07-19 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkHzowQ -$36.94 $5,128.68

2025-07-19 WAYMO txn_mAHZngb -$41.76 $5,086.92
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRHxe4V -$14.92 $5,072.00
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_gnHJgdz -$34.98 $5,037.02
2025-07-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	krunch txn_nEHpm4V $20.86 $5,057.88
2025-07-20 Grant	to	krunchie	krunch txn_p5HolAv -$20.86 $5,037.02
2025-07-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_brH7dPX -$5.00 $5,032.02
2025-07-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Peter	Crossen txn_66HA8bx $9.48 $5,041.50
2025-07-20 Lyft txn_MNH5lvg -$30.76 $5,010.74
2025-07-20 Clipper txn_0eH8KxP -$15.00 $4,995.74
2025-07-20 SQ	*MC	SUSHI txn_mAHZnm0 -$25.16 $4,970.58
2025-07-20 SQ	*LILO'S	KITCHEN txn_WBHWbXp -$20.40 $4,950.18
2025-07-21 SQ	*EARTHQUAKES txn_BZH02PW -$19.96 $4,930.22
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akhil txn_GkHzoBE $0.85 $4,931.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_R2HV4vE -$50.00 $4,881.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_d7HYQGL -$50.00 $4,831.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Jay txn_wNHAEX5 -$150.00 $4,681.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_66HA89a -$150.00 $4,531.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Brandon	Zhou txn_K9HKLOg -$350.00 $4,181.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Adarsh	D txn_8rH7QZv -$168.00 $4,013.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Abhijna	marathe txn_rYHPg8v -$168.00 $3,845.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_nEHpmEM -$350.00 $3,495.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	William txn_p5Hol5W -$150.00 $3,345.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Mohamed	Samir txn_kWHOlMe -$350.00 $2,995.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Finn txn_gnHJgnL -$150.00 $2,845.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_QmH9vem -$150.00 $2,695.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_NQHZYkQ -$350.00 $2,345.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Chunhwee txn_XGH4RGW -$168.00 $2,177.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Yang txn_V0HgP02 -$150.00 $2,027.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Aaruni txn_2zHOyR4 -$168.00 $1,859.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Sharanya	N txn_oyHoRy9 -$168.00 $1,691.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Jay txn_4dHXGy8 -$350.00 $1,341.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Srijan	Cherupally txn_MNH5lBx -$168.00 $1,173.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	luteron6 txn_66HA8wa -$150.00 $1,023.07
2025-07-21 Grant	to	AVSC txn_8rH7Q6v -$168.00 $855.07
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_nEHpmx9 $77.79 $932.86
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_8rH7Qmq $20.17 $953.03
2025-07-21 2x	110	mAh	battery	from	Allegro.pl txn_brH7qmn -$12.43 $940.60
2025-07-21 pcbs	from	JLCPCB txn_zVHoNKX -$22.72 $917.88
2025-07-21 1n4148	diodes	from	Aliexpress txn_lZH58vq -$1.17 $916.71
2025-07-21 pin	sockets	from	Aliexpress txn_d7HYWgM -$1.52 $915.19
2025-07-21 heat	inserts	from	Aliexpress txn_wNHAWpr -$1.01 $914.18
2025-07-21 screws	from	aliexpress txn_66HA62N -$0.74 $913.44
2025-07-21 leds	from	Aliexpress txn_8rH7Ek0 -$0.85 $912.59
2025-07-21 keyboard	switches	from	Aliexpress txn_rYHPlyZ -$24.28 $888.31
2025-07-21 2	x	nrf52840	board	from	Aliexpress txn_K9HKk6Q -$5.64 $882.67
2025-07-21 Rental	Car	Payment txn_0eH8e0x -$182.61 $700.06
2025-07-21 MTA	Meter	Parking txn_a8HM9NL -$4.05 $696.01
2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_OXH6zke -$32.99 $663.02



2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_LgHRKGy -$56.90 $606.12
2025-07-21 SQ	*MC	SUSHI txn_5wHKAMg -$18.59 $587.53
2025-07-22 Transfer	from	HackPad txn_evHow6z $5.00 $592.53
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jay txn_gnHJxrW $350.00 $942.53
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jakub	Bisikiewicz txn_V0HgALo $150.00 $1,092.53
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chinedu	Okpala txn_0eH8eqg $2.64 $1,095.17
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_78Hy84A $24.07 $1,119.24
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_qkHRrGZ $16.68 $1,135.92
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aviyan	Panday txn_5wHKvGm $1.27 $1,137.19
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Ayo txn_wNHAWQb -$150.00 $987.19
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Vincent	Lau txn_66HA6YJ -$150.00 $837.19
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Alex txn_PVHGoZY -$150.00 $687.19
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Elliott	Wallis txn_BZH025Y $6.00 $693.19
2025-07-22 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_mAHZB6P -$28.95 $664.24
2025-07-22 OFFICE	DEPOT	#3286 txn_WBHWErq -$4.40 $659.84
2025-07-22 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_QmH920v -$14.50 $645.34
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hunter	Zhuang txn_brH7qeB $3.83 $649.17
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_0eH8eBr $2.11 $651.28
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	chuyenluaga txn_brH7qbe $26.50 $677.78
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_ZeH9dOO $50.00 $727.78
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_OXH6KZq $50.00 $777.78
2025-07-23 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyHoeO5 -$14.92 $762.86
2025-07-23 DD	*DOORDASH	YOMACAFE txn_kWHOxQn -$18.14 $744.72
2025-07-23 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_4dHXWqo -$21.94 $722.78
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brandon	Zhou txn_oyHoe4b $1.24 $724.02
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brandon	Zhou txn_BZH0mON $5.39 $729.41
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kashyap txn_LgHRKag $94.02 $823.43
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Parker txn_OXH6KJm $5.62 $829.05
2025-07-24 Grant	to	Decidous txn_5wHKvQw -$150.00 $679.05
2025-07-24 Grant	to	geg txn_kWHOxoG -$150.00 $529.05
2025-07-24 Grant	to	Toby txn_YRHxZqB -$150.00 $379.05
2025-07-24 Grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_JxHEMJ7 -$150.00 $229.05
2025-07-24 Grant	to	John	Tan-Aristy txn_xQHdbWL -$150.00 $79.05

2025-07-24 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_9KH72or -$150.00 -$70.95
2025-07-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adarsh txn_V0HgAaP $24.50 -$46.45
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_d7HYRrx $5,000.00 $4,953.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Rudy txn_BZH0nGl -$150.00 $4,803.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_MNH5Aem -$150.00 $4,653.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Alec txn_R2HVvaz -$150.00 $4,503.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Danny txn_LgHRlGZ -$10.00 $4,493.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_0eH86QB -$50.00 $4,443.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	geg txn_a8HMGzw -$10.00 $4,433.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Ayush txn_GkHzB80 -$150.00 $4,283.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	josh-lambda txn_zVHok2v -$150.00 $4,133.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Aahil txn_evHoQJ6 -$150.00 $3,983.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Joshua	Wolfson txn_brH7kXg -$168.00 $3,815.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Jan txn_lZH5YPG -$150.00 $3,665.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	christian txn_d7HYRr2 -$10.00 $3,655.55
2025-07-25 Grant	to	Tanishq txn_wNHAv26 -$168.00 $3,487.55
2025-07-25 Transfer	to	Lucky	Duckies txn_EyHw4VL -$600.00 $2,887.55
2025-07-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_MNH5AbO $16.96 $2,904.51
2025-07-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_BZH0nJX $1.19 $2,905.70
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Evan	Yu txn_mAHZB7Y $10.00 $2,915.70
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Balazs	Marcell txn_brH7qNz $20.00 $2,935.70
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Jay txn_V0HgAo6 $5.12 $2,940.82
2025-07-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nimit txn_9KH7MQa $50.48 $2,991.30
2025-07-26 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_a8HMGXv -$68.00 $2,923.30
2025-07-26 Grant	to	Sai txn_OXH6yvX -$150.00 $2,773.30
2025-07-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	James txn_NQHZVnJ $18.83 $2,792.13
2025-07-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	christian txn_2zHOrgy $10.00 $2,802.13
2025-07-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dominic txn_LgHRlvQ $14.48 $2,816.61
2025-07-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Toby txn_kWHOymO -$32.00 $2,784.61
2025-07-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_GkHzBGx $23.89 $2,808.50



2025-07-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Leia txn_OXH6yMd $12.37 $2,820.87
2025-07-27 Amazon txn_kWHOy9Z -$16.47 $2,804.40
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_EyHw4Jg -$168.00 $2,636.40
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_yXHYKJR -$68.00 $2,568.40
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_5wHKZvQ -$150.00 $2,418.40
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_oyHoVVz -$150.00 $2,268.40
2025-07-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adi txn_BZH0nne $15.70 $2,284.10
2025-07-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaan	Yu txn_K9HKROr $102.37 $2,386.47
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Suyash	Singh txn_ZeH926B $1.50 $2,387.97
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andrew	Douglass txn_p5Ho7BY $16.85 $2,404.82
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lawri txn_YRHx70Z $4.00 $2,408.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Henry	Li txn_brH7WQv -$350.00 $2,058.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_zVHoO7K -$150.00 $1,908.82

2025-07-29 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_wNHAP99 -$150.00 $1,758.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Sidd txn_rYHP6aJ -$150.00 $1,608.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Irtaza txn_K9HKx9d -$150.00 $1,458.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Suya txn_p5Ho7Mg -$150.00 $1,308.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Suhansh txn_78Hy5rE -$68.00 $1,240.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_qkHRgE5 -$150.00 $1,090.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Bastian	Kramer txn_nEHpGg9 -$150.00 $940.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_vgH4d0N -$10.00 $930.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Bowie	Sykes txn_OXH6xnv -$150.00 $780.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Haft txn_PVHGrmA -$168.00 $612.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_0eH8ZvO -$150.00 $462.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_EyHw0EX -$150.00 $312.82
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_5wHKebz -$350.00 -$37.18
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_yXHYvrX -$150.00 -$187.18
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dylan txn_evHo7yW $8.41 -$178.77
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dylan txn_brH7Wn6 $7.65 -$171.12
2025-07-29 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7Wnp $10,000.00 $9,828.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_rYHP6eY -$50.00 $9,778.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_wNHAP4P -$168.00 $9,610.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Lawri txn_vgH4dx2 -$150.00 $9,460.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_K9HKxdG -$50.00 $9,410.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Niq txn_66HAeKG -$150.00 $9,260.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Colin	Liedel txn_8rH7gPZ -$50.00 $9,210.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_78Hy5LK -$150.00 $9,060.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Shiva	Prakash txn_WBHW9PW -$150.00 $8,910.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Danny txn_PVHGrxN -$150.00 $8,760.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_p5Ho7rB -$50.00 $8,710.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Sushrut	Pola txn_OXH6xrV -$350.00 $8,360.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Darsh txn_nEHpG5a -$168.00 $8,192.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Dom txn_EyHw07v -$150.00 $8,042.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_qkHRga9 -$150.00 $7,892.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Kai txn_AWHV0r9 -$150.00 $7,742.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Liam	Newbill txn_5wHKeqP -$150.00 $7,592.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	George	Tao txn_ZeH92oZ -$168.00 $7,424.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Anicetus txn_YRHx7zo -$350.00 $7,074.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Dominic txn_JxHEoB5 -$150.00 $6,924.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	ShyMike txn_yXHYv79 -$150.00 $6,774.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Limit txn_kWHO9eb -$50.00 $6,724.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_xQHdeGa -$10.00 $6,714.88
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_9KH7kr0 -$150.00 $6,564.88
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_R2HV8lZ $10.12 $6,575.00
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_evHo7lZ $5.13 $6,580.13
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_zVHoOr8 $38.22 $6,618.35
2025-07-29 WISE	INC	WISE txn_QmH9J5L -$73.46 $6,544.89
2025-07-29 Wire	to	ISOURCE	ASIA	LIMITED txn_5wHKeyo -$1,184.48 $5,360.41
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_8rH7gNQ $42.15 $5,402.56
2025-07-30 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_JxHEoq8 $2.21 $5,404.77
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dominic txn_zVHoOl9 $150.00 $5,554.77

2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anay	Kshatriya txn_brH7WbV $3.34 $5,558.11



2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adhdhyan txn_XGH4vwk $13.86 $5,571.97
2025-07-30 Transfer	to	Printing	Legion txn_kWHO942 -$100.00 $5,471.97
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_GkHzxRr $45.96 $5,517.93
2025-07-30 Topup	of	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_PVHGrzV -$10.00 $5,507.93
2025-07-30 Topup	of	grant	to	Suya txn_5wHKego -$1.50 $5,506.43
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Amiya	Saha txn_zVHoO9m $10.00 $5,516.43
2025-07-30 Ordering	PCB txn_mAHZdLX -$10.00 $5,506.43
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_GkHzOl5 $45.34 $5,551.77
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_R2HV2bn $1.42 $5,553.19
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Madhav txn_xQHdvgO $28.30 $5,581.49
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kavin txn_d7HYKXx $21.50 $5,602.99
2025-07-31 Grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_qkHR2Mk -$10.00 $5,592.99
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_nEHplY7 -$50.00 $5,542.99
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shravan txn_evHogX6 $66.20 $5,609.19
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_mAHZRo7 $14.72 $5,623.91
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_EyHw0zV $5.25 $5,629.16
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wyatt txn_kWHO9Av $17.01 $5,646.17
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_9KH7k26 $0.90 $5,647.07
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Micah	Edwards txn_d7HYORn -$17.46 $5,629.61
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Micah	Edwards txn_wNHAPvg $17.46 $5,647.07
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Prisca	Chien txn_9KH7kEv $59.86 $5,706.93
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Toby txn_AWHVdwl $32.00 $5,738.93
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_8rH7gxk $10.00 $5,748.93
2025-07-31 DD	*DOORDASH	BENTOPEAK txn_QmH9Wep -$19.89 $5,729.04
2025-07-31 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_ZeH92gd -$19.90 $5,709.14

WITHDRAWN:	$38,198.88.	DEPOSITED:	$40,451.58. $5,709.14

Highway	-	YSWS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Highway	-	YSWS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


